
5123 SUNSHINE CANYON LANDFILL - CUSTOMER DAILY SUMMARY 
Jun-25

Day Date Transfer Trailer Weekly Loads
Residential Collection                                   
(Side & Rear Loader)

Weekly Loads
Commercial Collection                             

(Front Loader)
Weekly Loads General Public                       Weekly Loads

Commercial                              
(Rear Dumps)

Weekly Loads Soil Truck Loads
Weekly Soil 

Loads

Beneficial
Reuse
(tons)

MSW (Tons)
Disaster Debris 

(tons)

Gross Tons 
(Beneficial Reuse  

+MSW) 
Clean Soil (tons) Gross Loads 

Monday 06/02/2025 332 183 109 6 14 152 242.91 9,927.26 1,961.03 10,170.17 1,961.03 796

Tuesday 06/03/2025 325 183 97 8 32 162 622.92 9,521.78 2,026.15 10,144.70 2,026.15 807

Wednesday 06/04/2025 298 137 94 3 24 174 494.78 8,522.67 1,890.16 9,017.45 1,890.16 730

Thursday 06/05/2025 282 165 108 10 9 148 160.41 8,498.70 1,736.29 8,659.11 1,736.29 722

Friday 06/06/2025 284 163 78 11 4 7 61.46 8,292.10 2,629.87 8,353.56 2,629.87 547

Saturday 06/07/2025 113 1,634 0 831 12 498 3 41 10 93 0 643 226.24 2,549.17 1,762.31 2,775.41 1,762.31 138

Monday 06/09/2025 274 166 99 11 28 146 454.02 8,382.30 2,582.04 8,836.32 2,582.04 724

Tuesday 06/10/2025 323 168 90 11 29 153 450.16 9,483.90 1,823.64 9,934.06 1,823.64 774

Wednesday 06/11/2025 304 138 142 7 18 168 307.49 9,460.92 1,140.98 9,768.41 1,140.98 777

Thursday 06/12/2025 306 165 158 8 25 159 427.85 10,238.58 714.17 10,666.43 714.17 821

Friday 06/13/2025 292 155 155 6 17 12 310.40 9,919.13 1,283.46 10,229.53 1,283.46 637

Saturday 06/14/2025 146 1,645 1 793 61 705 1 44 10 127 0 638 209.18 4,357.79 1,227.40 4,566.97 1,227.40 219

Monday 06/16/2025 267 180 185 4 19 78 352.36 10,170.12 2,194.32 10,522.48 2,194.32 733

Tuesday 06/17/2025 276 175 197 9 47 73 960.12 10,211.50 1,870.68 11,171.62 1,870.68 777

Wednesday 06/18/2025 279 136 196 4 47 87 983.31 10,179.43 1,771.95 11,162.74 1,771.95 749

Thursday 06/19/2025 292 165 189 13 17 92 254.37 10,733.22 1,915.20 10,987.59 1,915.20 768

Friday 06/20/2025 296 150 189 7 26 7 588.37 10,617.99 1,914.69 11,206.36 1,914.69 675

Saturday 06/21/2025 122 1,532 0 806 90 1,046 1 38 17 173 0 337 280.84 4,328.38 1,009.49 4,609.22 1,009.49 230

Monday 06/23/2025 284 188 197 4 34 2 634.95 10,797.23 2,381.38 11,432.18 2,381.38 709

Tuesday 06/24/2025 311 177 213 12 29 4 478.60 11,667.11 2,300.89 12,145.71 2,300.89 746

Wednesday 06/25/2025 120 54 69 3 12 3 150.16 3,973.95 764.58 4,124.11 764.58 261

Thursday 06/26/2025 262 167 132 27 32 0 480.18 8,778.74 3,315.98 9,258.92 3,315.98 620

Friday 06/27/2025 289 153 101 18 8 46 121.08 8,496.63 2,507.43 8,617.71 2,507.43 615

Saturday 06/28/2025 115 1,381 1 740 23 735 1 65 21 136 0 55 465.10 2,642.24 1,177.63 3,107.34 1,177.63 161

Monday 06/30/2025 281 281 179 179 115 115 9 9 2 2 0 0 27.02 8,973.21 2,690.91 9,000.23 2,690.91 586

6,473.00 6,473.00 3,349.00 3,349.00 3,099.00 3,099.00 197.00 197.00 531.00 531.00 1,673.00 1,673.00 9,744.28 210,724.05 46,592.63 220,468.33 46,592.63 15,322

Loads by Vehicle Type


